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KEN HERRICK H. S. INV. 05/01/93 OUTDOOR

XXX FINAL SCORING xxx

1. ANN ARBOR PIONEER
2. ANN ARBOR HURON
3. BELLEVILLE
4. YPSILANTI
5. HONROE HIGH
6. COLUMBIA CENTRAL
7- HILLSDALE

8. ALBION HIGH
9- HASLETT

10. FORDSON

100.00
82.00
82.00

56.00
46.00
27.00
24.00

22.00
21.00
16.00

11. COLOUATER
12. LUMEN CHRISTI
13. ST PATRICKS
14. LAPEER EAST
15. DETROIT LUTH. WEST
16. MONTPELIER
17. LAPEER WEST

18. LIVONIA LADYWOOD
19. MARSHALL

12.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

0.00
0.00

EVENT RESULTS

1. LONS JUMP FINAL 1. DIONUOOLFOLK
2. JASON fiENOEL
3. NATE. LEWIS
4. CHARLES PERRY
5. DAVID ROSE
6. HARC FLETTER

20’10.25‘
20’04.75*
20’01.50*
19'08.00*

AA PIONR

BELLEVLE
AA HURON
HONTPEL
COLDUTR

19’04.50'
19’00.00‘

2. POLE VAULT FINAL 1. BEN KOZLOUSKI
2. NSAHDU KASUKU
3. ZACH GREENLEE
4. JIN PALHER
5. DOUG ARNSTRONG
6. COLIN STETSON

iros.oo*
iroo.oo*
lO’OG.OO*
lO’OG.OO*
10’06.00‘
10’00.00*

HASLETT

HILLS HS
DETLUTHU
COLDUTR
AA PIONR

3. DISCUS FINAL isrii.oo*
136’11.00*
125’01.25*
125’00.00*
122’03.00*
122’00.00*

1. CRAIG BARKEY
2. ALAN BARNETT
3. TED LEFERE
4. DAVE ELSENBERG
5. COLIN STETSON
6. SCOTT CLOU

HILLS HS
BELLEVLE
LUHEN CR

AA PIONR
COL CENT

4. HIGH JUHP FINAL 1. HIKE KENDRICK
2. COREY ELDEN
3.T LARRY REID
4.T HIKE TROTTER
5. TONY LANSING
6. TODD FRANKLIN

6’04.00*
G’OO.OO*
S’lO.OO*
S’lO.OO*
S’lO.OO*
S’lO.OO*

BELLEVLE
COL CENT
AA PIONR
HASLETT
LAPEER E
YPSIL

S. SHOTPUT FINAL 1. ALAN BARNETT
2. CRAIG BARKEY
3. JASON BRYAN
4. GREG HAXSON
5. HO ELHASAN
6. LEO TOLBERT

S3’09.00*
47’OO.SO*
44’07.S0*
44’03.25*
43’09.S0*
43’09.S0*

BELLEVLE
HILLS HS
HASLETT
LUHEN CR
FORDSON
LAPEER U

6. 100 HETER DASH FINAL 1. DAHON HEARD
2. OSAI GARNETT
3. DARYL HONTIE
4. CHRIS KANNOR
S. REGGIE DALTON
6. JONATHON HILL

YPSIL 11.00
11.00

BELLEVLE
COL CENT
DETLUTHU
ALBION

11.20
11.SO
11.60
11.60

7. 200 HETER DASH FINAL 1. OSAI GARNETT
2. DAHON HEARD

22.10
YPSIL 22.60

3. CHRIS HANNOfi COL CENT
BELLEVLE
AA PIONR
COLDUTR

22.90
4. DARYL HONTIE
S. TONY GOODLOE
6. JAKE EBY

23.10
23.60
23.80
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tt MEET RECORD! ttYPSIL 14.408. IlOH HIGH HURDLES FINAL 1. LONNIE BRYANT
DION UOOLFOLK
KEITH UEINTRAUB
KATURA BROUN
JOEL EVANS
LOPLOISE CRUHBSY

15.30AA PIONR
AA PIONR

2.

15.803.
15.904.
16.005.

16.106. ALBION

8:14.30

8:16.40
8:21.00

8:22.60
8:32.90
8:38.40
8:52.60
8:53.00

9. 3200 METER RELAY FINAL 1. ST PATRICKS

BELLEVILLE
MONROE HIGH

ANN ARBOR PIONEER
COLDUATER
MONROE HIGH
ALBION HIGH
ANN ARBOR PIONEER

A

A2.
3. A

A4.

5.

6.

7. A

B

(A) 1:31.64
1:32.27
1:33.69

1:34.51
1:35.25

1:36.23

10. 800 METER RELAY FINAL ANN ARBOR PIONEER
ANN ARBOR HURON

ALBION HIGH

COLDUATER

COLUMBIA CENTRAL
YPSILANTI

1.

2.

(A)3.

4.

5.
6.

11. 1600 METER RUN FINAL MONROE
MONROE
AA PIONR

FOROSON
ALBION
AA PIONR

4:24.50
4:26.30
4:28.10

4:33.00
4:33.80
4:34.10

1. PHIL LAPRAO

ANDY BRITTAIN
DON MCLAUGHLIN

ROB ORTIZ
ION HALLAHAN
BEN INGRAM

2.

3.

4.
5.
6.

12. 400H RELAY FINAL 1. 44.50

BELLEVILLE
ANN ARBOR PIONEER
YPSILANTI
ALBION HIGH

BELLEVILLE
COLDUATER

ANN ARBOR PIONEER
9.T LAPEER WEST

10.T MONTPELIER

2. A 44.70

3. A 45.10

45.404.

45.705. A
6. 8 46.10

7. 46.90

(B) 47.40
47.70
47.70

13. 400 METER FINAL 1. CURTIS LUNSFORD
2. DAMON HEARD
3. TONY LANSING
4. KYLE MAIN
5. KEVIN MARGUL

6. TONY GOOOLOE
7.T MARC FLETTER
8.T THOMAS GARDINER

BELLEVLE 50.20
YPSIL 50.90

LAPEER E

COL CENT
LUMEN CR

AA PIONR
COLDUTR
ALBION

51.10
52.20
52.90

53.10
53.80
53.80

14. 300M LOU HURDLES FINAL 1. DION UOOLFOLK
KEITH UEINTRAUB
LONNIE BRYANT

AA PIONR
AA PIONR

40.30
2. 41.00
3. YPSIL 41.20

4. KATURA BROUN 42.10
5. JOEL EVANS

MARK NOBBS
42.40

6. MONROE 43.30

15. 800 METER FINAL 1. ROB ORTIZ

STEFFAN HACKER
PHIL LAPRAD

FOROSON
AA PIONR
MONROE

1:57.90
1:58.302.

3. 1:59.00
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2:00.70YPSIL4. JOHN BARNETT

RUSSELL STEWART
BARRI PITCHER

BELLEVLE
NONROE

2:02.70

2:03.60
S.
6.

9:39.60
9:45.50

9:49.70
9:51.60
9:56.10
9:56.70

1. ROB ROBESON16. 3200 METER RUN FINAL
ALBION

MONROE
AA PIONR
HONROE
COLOHTR

2. ION HALLAHAN
ANDY BRITTAIN
DON MCLAUGHLIN
MARK SCOLES
RUSS HICKEY

3.
4.
5.
6.

3:30.60
3:34.10

3:36.90
3:38.10
3:38.40
3:39.70

1. BELLEVILLE
ANN ARBOR PIONEER

MONROE HIGH
YPSILANTI
COLUMBIA CENTRAL
ALBION HIGH

17. 1600 METER RELAY FINAL
A2.
A3.

4.
5.

(A)6.


